
Jolivent's Brunch



Served from 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM



***



Healthy continental 16
Seasonal fresh fruit, yogurt and homemade granola, butter croissant and jam

          
Classic 19 (+3)

2 eggs any style, choice of meat*,served with roasted potatoes, 9-grain bread



Jolivent's omelet 19 (+3)
3 eggs, bacon, sauted mushrooms, aged cheddar, served with 

roasted potatoes and 9-grain bread



Breakfast sandwich 19 (+3)
Butter croissant, choice of meat*, egg, cheese, greens served with roasted potatoes



Monique's Crepes 17

3 french crêpes served with seasonal fresh fruit and maple caramel



 Marinated Truite des Bobines  39
Poached egg, Rösti, lemon cream, herb salad



Mushroom on toast  39

Sourdough bread, creamed mushrooms, goat cheese, 
fried egg, fried shallots 



Jolivent Cassolette  41

Rustic tomato sauce, lamb meatballs, poached egg, parmesan
Served with sourdough bread 



***




Tea and coffee included
















Extra
Bowl of Seasonal Fruits
Quebec cheese plate 
6 oysters, mignonette, lemon 
One egg, cooked to taste 
Herb Roasted Potatoes 
Duck Rillettes and Croutons 
Gluten-free toast (2) and jam
Butter croissant with homemade jam
Bread 9 grains with homemade jam 
 Yogurt and homemade granola
Extra maple syrup 
Bacon (3) or ham 
Sausage or duck rillettes 
Marinated ' ' Des Bobines'' Trout 

Drinks
Mimosa 
Homemade fruit cocktail 
Cappuccino / Latte / Hot chocolate - mug 
Cappuccino / Latte / Hot chocolate - bowl 
Tisane / Espresso / Long coffee
Double espresso
Iced latte coffee 
Drip coffee 
Jus : apple / orange / grapefruit
Oat milk 




12
7

4.50
5.95
3.50
4.50
5.95
3.25
3.50

1




8

20

22

1.75

7

14

5

8

6

9

2.50

5

8

8


