

Served from 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Healthy continental 16

Seasonal fresh fruit, yogurt and homemade granola, butter croissant and jam

Classic 19 (+3)

2 eggs any style, choice of meat*, served with roasted potatoes, 9-grain bread

Jolivent's omelet 19 (+3)

3 eggs, bacon, sauted mushrooms, aged cheddar, served with roasted potatoes and 9-grain bread

Breakfast sandwich 19 (+3)

Butter croissant, choice of meat*, egg, cheese, greens served with roasted potatoes

Monique's Crepes 17

3 french crêpes served with seasonal fresh fruit and maple caramel

Marinated Truite des Bobines 39

Poached egg, Rösti, lemon cream, herb salad

Mushroom on toast 39

Sourdough bread, creamed mushrooms, goat cheese, fried egg, fried shallots

Jolivent Cassolette 41

Rustic tomato sauce, lamb meatballs, poached egg, parmesan Served with sourdough bread

Tea and coffee included

Marinated "Des Bobines" Trout

Bowl of Seasonal Fruits	8	Mimosa	12
Quebec cheese plate	20	Homemade fruit cocktail	7
6 oysters, mignonette, lemon	22	Cappuccino / Latte / Hot chocolate - mug	4.50
One egg, cooked to taste	1.75	Cappuccino / Latte / Hot chocolate - bowl	5.95
Herb Roasted Potatoes	7	Tisane / Espresso / Long coffee	3.50
Duck Rillettes and Croutons	14	Double espresso	4.50
Gluten-free toast (2) and jam	5	Iced latte coffee	5.95
Butter croissant with homemade jam	8	Drip coffee	3.25
Bread 9 grains with homemade jam	6	Jus : apple / orange / grapefruit	3.50
Yogurt and homemade granola	9	Oat milk	1
Extra maple syrup	2.50		
Bacon (3) or ham	5		
Sausage or duck rillettes	8		